242503510

Al.1: Integrationskurs 267 Modul 1 Vollzeit (Nachmittagskurs)

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
09.09.2024
10.09.2024
11.09.2024
12.09.2024
13.09.2024
16.09.2024
17.09.2024
18.09.2024
19.09.2024
20.09.2024
23.09.2024
24.09.2024
25.09.2024
26.09.2024
27.09.2024
30.09.2024
01.10.2024
02.10.2024

07.10.2024

Montag, 09.09.2024, 13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

458,00 €
25 Vormittag

Vitali Kunz

Wsl._Gerb.A21 OG, Gerbersruhstr. 18, 69168 Wiesloch

Uhrzeit

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

Ort

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18



08.10.2024 13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

09.10.2024 13:30 - 16:30 Uhr
10.10.2024 13:30 - 16:30 Uhr
11.10.2024 13:30 - 16:30 Uhr
14.10.2024 13:30 - 16:30 Uhr
15.10.2024 13:30 - 16:30 Uhr

vhs Sidliche Bergstralle e.V.
Ringstr. 1
69168 Wiesloch

Telefon: 06222 / 9296-0
E-Mail: info@vhs-sb.de

Internet: www.vhs-sb.de

Impressum: www.vhs-sbh.de/impressum
Datenschutz: www.vhs-sb.de/datenschutz
AGB: www.vhs-sbh.de/agb

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.
Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.
Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.
Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.
Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Wiesloch, Gerbersruhschule, Raum A 21 OG, Gerbersruhstr.

Kurs-Details online ansehen
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18

18

18

18

18


https://www.vhs-sb.de/programm/kw/bereich/kursdetails/kurs/242S03510/
mailto:info@vhs-sb.de
https://www.vhs-sb.de
https://www.vhs-sb.de/impressum
https://www.vhs-sb.de/datenschutz
https://www.vhs-sb.de/agb
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